SWOA

B14 Madoc

Members/Flyers: 32
Birds: 235

07/15/2009 19:06:29

Race Date: 07/12/2009
Release Time: 08:00:00

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1149 18 313.164 0 12:44:21 0:00 1101.3329
2 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1109 2 313.164 0 12:44:24 0:02 1101.1392
3 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1141 3 313.164 0 12:44:25 0:03 1101.0747
4 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1111 4 313.164 0 12:44:32 0:10 1100.6232
5 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1107 5 313.164 0 12:44:37 0:15 1100.3010
6 P& Priester North Dorc 08 CU UTI 356 7 331.140 1 13:04:18 3:25 1088.2448
7 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 638 13 306.463 0 12:42:04 3:53 1086.4914
8 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 686 2 306.463 0 12:42:06 3:55 1086.3630
9 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 43 4 305831 0 12:41:39 4:03 1085.8548
10 E. Platteeuw CentralEI 08 CU 24343 C9 351552 9 13:25:53 5:57 1079.1557
11 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 54 2 305.831 0 12:43:56 6:23 1077.1226
12 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1835 4 310963 0 12:49:09 6:50 1075.4384
13 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1135 6 313.164 0 12:53:32 9:10 1066.8771
14 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CU 5975 7 313.164 0 12:53:41 9:19 1066.3322
15 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1925 11 319.574 0 12:59:53 9:31 1065.6611
16 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1955 2 319574 0 13:00:31 10:08 1063.4152
17 J. Koster Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1165 4 331.877 0 13:12:47 10:47 1061.0444
18 R. Van Wanrooy LondoniInv 07 LIH 812 C9 342724 0 13:23:05 10:52 1060.7913
19 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 08 CU 7404 5 349.480 0 13:29:53 11:15  1059.4048
20 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 257 5 324975 0 13:07:01 11:30 1058.4930
21 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1144 8 313.164 0 12:58:09 13:00 1050.3572
22 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1801 2 310963 0 12:56:20 14:04 1049.3690
23 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 93 3 305.831 0 12:52:31 15:10 1045.5165
24 B.&K. Lofts ForestCit 07 CU 4198 C 8 366.664 19 13:50:54 15:22  1045.3432
25 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 08 CU 7633 6 345248 0 13:31:07 15:59 1042.6778
26 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 08 CU 7895 2 345248 0 13:31:22 16:13  1041.8912
27 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 637 3 306.463 0 12:55:23 17:29  1037.5095
28 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 603 4 306463 0 12:55:25 17:31  1037.3924
29 G. Scott Flower Cit 08 CU 7806 7 344980 0 13:32:58 17:54 1036.0797
30 M Eggett North Dorc 06 CU 851 3 303.802 1 12:54:12 18:54 1032.6789
31 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1148 9 313.164 0 13:03:23 19:01 1032.2386
32 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1103 10 313.164 0 13:03:30 19:06 1031.8418
33 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1147 11 313.164 0 13:03:57 19:00 1030.3142
34 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CU 5976 12 313.164 0 13:04:04 19:42 1029.9189
35 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1118 13 313.164 0 13:04:11 19:49  1029.5239
36 J. Winser Londoninv 06 CU 5790 C 6 353.501 O 13:44:09 20:31 1027.1713
37 Z.Magier Londoninv 07 LIH 760 C3 348.483 0 13:41:04 22:08 1021.7445
38 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit 08 CU 7762 6 348.048 0 13:41:14 22:40 1019.9707
39 G. Scott Flower Cit 08 CU 12143 2 344980 0 13:38:26 22:52  1019.3440
40 R. Van Wanrooy Londoninv 07 LIH 813 C2 342724 0 13:36:22 23:00 1018.9000
41 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit 08 CU 7714 2 348.048 0 13:42:35 23:53 1015.9514
42 T.Langs ForestCit 08 CU 12066 C5 358.387 1 13:53:03 24:09 1015.1369
43 J Favorito North Dorc 08 CU 21777 5 327946 0 13:23:06 24:11  1014.9985
44 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 08 CU 7814 3 345248 0 13:40:29 24:29 1013.9938
45 E. Platteeuw CentralEI 08 CU 3542 C 2 351552 9 13:47:02 24:48 1013.3701
46 E. Platteeuw CentralEI 08 CU 3521 C3 351.552 9 13:47:27 25:10 1012.1546
47 P.Voskamp CentralEI 08 CU 3678 13 355.345 23 13:51:48 25:43 1010.9586
48 P& | Priester North Dorc 08 CU NORTH 347 2 331140 1 13:27:42 25:33 1010.5348
49 A. Neumann LONDON CEND8 CU 16181 8 342743 0 13:39:27 25:48 1009.7010
50 R.Van Wanrooy Londoninv 03 LIH 30 C3 342724 0 13:39:52 26:12 1008.4072
51 E. Platteeuw CentralEI 08 CU 24344 C4 351552 9 13:48:48 26:22 1008.2362
52 P.Voskamp CentralEI 08 CU 3695 2 355.345 23 13:53:02 26:48 1007.4246
53 P& Priester North Dorc 08 CU UTI 386 3 331.140 1 13:28:46 26:34 1007.2561
54 P& Priester North Dorc 08 UTI 383 4 331.140 1 13:28:47 26:35 1007.2050



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

P. Voskamp

E. Platteeuw
B.& K. Lofts

E. Dobaczewski
T. Langs

P. Voskamp

P& | Priester

R. Van Wanrooy
P. Voskamp

J. Winser

S Corriveau

B Scheuerman & Son

S Corriveau

J. Winser

B.& K. Lofts

J. Mitoraj

P. Voskamp

P. Voskamp

M. Barreto

P& | Priester

E. Dobaczewski
E. Dobaczewski
E. Platteeuw

C. Huras

A. Neumann

P. Voskamp

M Eggett

W. Olszewski
Almeida Loft

P. Voskamp

A. Neumann

P. Voskamp

S Corriveau

S Corriveau

J Favorito

A. Neumann
Almeida Loft

M Eggett

T. Langs

B.& K. Lofts

J. Winser

R. Van Wanrooy
R. Van Wanrooy
P. Voskamp

A. Neumann
Almeida Loft

Club Name

Central El 08
Central El 08
Forest Cit 07
London Inv 07
Forest Cit 08
Central El 08
North Dorc 08
London Inv 08
Central El 08
London Inv 08
North Dorc 07
North Dorc 04
North Dorc 07
London Inv 08
Forest Cit 08
LONDON CEN4
Central El 08
Central El 08
London Inv 04
North Dorc 07
London Inv 08
London Inv 08
Central El 08
Central El 06
LONDON CEN)7
Central El 08
North Dorc 07
Central El 08
London Inv 08
Central El 08
LONDON CEND8
Central El 08
North Dorc 08
North Dorc 08
North Dorc 07
LONDON CEND8
London Inv 08
North Dorc 07
Forest Cit 08
Forest Cit 08
London Inv 08
London Inv 08
London Inv 07
Central El 08
LONDON CEN)7
London Inv 08

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Ring/Band No

CuU 3696
Ccu 24342
Ccu 4140
LIH 411
CuU 12088
Ccu 3651
CU NORTH 342
LIH 544
CuU 3666
CuU 16434
CUSR 934
CUSR 806
CUSR 958
CuU 16406
Ccu 16547
Ccu 22666
CuU 3681
CuU 3483
Ccu 164
CU UTI 278
LIH 115
LIH 114
Ccu 3502
Ccu 1968
CuU 17653
CuU 3497
CU UTI 33
Ccu 3522
CuU 17840
CuU 3469
CuU 16118
CuU 3668

CU NORTH 483
CU NORTH 488

CUSR 981
Cu 16045
CuU 17885
CuuTl 252
CuU 12061
Cu 16503
CuU 16438
LIH 590
LIH 837
Cu 3477
CuU 17611
CuU 17806

Col

Sx Bd Distance
3 355.345
C 5 351.552
C 2 366.664
C 9 343.832
C 2 358.387
4 355.345
331.140
342.724
355.345
353.501
326.572
322.759
326.572
353.501
366.664
343.867
355.345
355.345
346.328
6 331.140
343.832
343.832
351.552
10 355.429
2 342.743
8 355.345
2 303.802
356.013
C 12 349.929
9 355.345
3 342.743
10 355.345
3 326.572
4 326.572
2 327.946
4 342.743
C 2 349.929
3 303.802
C 3 358.387
C 4 366.664
H 4 353.501
C 5 342.724
C 6 342.724
11 355.345
5 342.743
C 3 349.929

a

I
NNONWWNWONO &

Var

Clocked
13:54:05
13:51:34
14:07:50
13:45:10
14:01:12
13:59:14
13:35:02
13:47:50
14:02:22
14:00:35
13:33:14
13:30:41
13:35:18
14:05:06
14:19:32
13:55:53
14:08:18
14:09:01
13:59:21
13:45:46
14:02:34
14:02:40
14:12:04
14:16:39
14:03:23
14:17:09
13:22:15
14:19:38
14:13:42
14:20:11
14:07:31
14:22:24
13:51:27
13:51:28
13:53:24
14:11:00
14:18:50
13:29:13
14:28:42
14:38:45
14:24:41
14:13:47
14:13:56
14:28:25
14:14:24
14:22:47

ToWin
27:44
28:50
29:50
30:01
31:16
32:16
32:29
33:28
35:02
35:05
35:12
36:30
37:11
39:05
39:49
39:45
40:16
40:53
40:35
42:38
45:52
45:58
47:06
47:29
47:40
48:04
47:49
49:39
50:05
50:44
51:26
52:41
52:40
52:41
53:07
54:37
54:40
55:00
55:18
56:14
56:26
57:11
57:19
57:59
57:44
58:12

Velocity Nom

1004.4353
1000.2999
997.2073
996.1333
992.2314
990.0268
988.4153
985.3110
981.4610
980.3587
980.0459
976.0724
974.0051
968.2306
966.4579
966.2693
965.6402
963.7637
963.7623
957.7320
948.3277
948.0662
945.1730
943.2496
943.1996
942.9678
942.7878
939.3001
936.3579
935.4399
932.5917
930.0143
929.2460
929.2020
927.9740
923.8356
923.6702
922.8367
922.0315
919.8704
918.9403
916.9055
916.5377
915.6000
915.4460
914.1389



