

07/15/2009 19:06:29

SWOA

B14 Madoc

Race Date: 07/12/2009

Members/Flyers: 32

Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:00:00

Birds: 235

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1149			18	313.164	0	12:44:21	0:00	1101.3329	
2	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1109			2	313.164	0	12:44:24	0:02	1101.1392	
3	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1141			3	313.164	0	12:44:25	0:03	1101.0747	
4	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1111			4	313.164	0	12:44:32	0:10	1100.6232	
5	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1107			5	313.164	0	12:44:37	0:15	1100.3010	
6	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 CU UTI 356			7	331.140	1	13:04:18	3:25	1088.2448	
7	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 638			13	306.463	0	12:42:04	3:53	1086.4914	
8	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 686			2	306.463	0	12:42:06	3:55	1086.3630	
9	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 43			4	305.831	0	12:41:39	4:03	1085.8548	
10	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU 24343		C	9	351.552	9	13:25:53	5:57	1079.1557	
11	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 54			2	305.831	0	12:43:56	6:23	1077.1226	
12	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1835			4	310.963	0	12:49:09	6:50	1075.4384	
13	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1135			6	313.164	0	12:53:32	9:10	1066.8771	
14	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CU 5975			7	313.164	0	12:53:41	9:19	1066.3322	
15	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1925			11	319.574	0	12:59:53	9:31	1065.6611	
16	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1955			2	319.574	0	13:00:31	10:08	1063.4152	
17	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1165			4	331.877	0	13:12:47	10:47	1061.0444	
18	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	07 LIH 812		C	9	342.724	0	13:23:05	10:52	1060.7913	
19	Clear View Loft	Flower Cit	08 CU 7404			5	349.480	0	13:29:53	11:15	1059.4048	
20	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 257			5	324.975	0	13:07:01	11:30	1058.4930	
21	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1144			8	313.164	0	12:58:09	13:00	1050.3572	
22	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1801			2	310.963	0	12:56:20	14:04	1049.3690	
23	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 93			3	305.831	0	12:52:31	15:10	1045.5165	
24	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	07 CU 4198		C	8	366.664	19	13:50:54	15:22	1045.3432	
25	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	08 CU 7633			6	345.248	0	13:31:07	15:59	1042.6778	
26	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	08 CU 7895			2	345.248	0	13:31:22	16:13	1041.8912	
27	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 637			3	306.463	0	12:55:23	17:29	1037.5095	
28	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 603			4	306.463	0	12:55:25	17:31	1037.3924	
29	G. Scott	Flower Cit	08 CU 7806			7	344.980	0	13:32:58	17:54	1036.0797	
30	M Eggett	North Dorc	06 CU 851			3	303.802	1	12:54:12	18:54	1032.6789	
31	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1148			9	313.164	0	13:03:23	19:01	1032.2386	
32	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1103			10	313.164	0	13:03:30	19:06	1031.8418	
33	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1147			11	313.164	0	13:03:57	19:00	1030.3142	
34	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CU 5976			12	313.164	0	13:04:04	19:42	1029.9189	
35	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1118			13	313.164	0	13:04:11	19:49	1029.5239	
36	J. Winser	London Inv	06 CU 5790		C	6	353.501	0	13:44:09	20:31	1027.1713	
37	Z. Magier	London Inv	07 LIH 760		C	3	348.483	0	13:41:04	22:08	1021.7445	
38	Van Rooy Loft	Flower Cit	08 CU 7762			6	348.048	0	13:41:14	22:40	1019.9707	
39	G. Scott	Flower Cit	08 CU 12143			2	344.980	0	13:38:26	22:52	1019.3440	
40	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	07 LIH 813		C	2	342.724	0	13:36:22	23:00	1018.9000	
41	Van Rooy Loft	Flower Cit	08 CU 7714			2	348.048	0	13:42:35	23:53	1015.9514	
42	T. Langs	Forest Cit	08 CU 12066		C	5	358.387	1	13:53:03	24:09	1015.1369	
43	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU 21777			5	327.946	0	13:23:06	24:11	1014.9985	
44	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	08 CU 7814			3	345.248	0	13:40:29	24:29	1013.9938	
45	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU 3542		C	2	351.552	9	13:47:02	24:48	1013.3701	
46	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU 3521		C	3	351.552	9	13:47:27	25:10	1012.1546	
47	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	08 CU 3678			13	355.345	23	13:51:48	25:43	1010.9586	
48	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 347			2	331.140	1	13:27:42	25:33	1010.5348	
49	A. Neumann	LONDON CEN	08 CU 16181			8	342.743	0	13:39:27	25:48	1009.7010	
50	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	03 LIH 30		C	3	342.724	0	13:39:52	26:12	1008.4072	
51	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU 24344		C	4	351.552	9	13:48:48	26:22	1008.2362	
52	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	08 CU 3695			2	355.345	23	13:53:02	26:48	1007.4246	
53	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 CU UTI 386			3	331.140	1	13:28:46	26:34	1007.2561	
54	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 UTI 383			4	331.140	1	13:28:47	26:35	1007.2050	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3696			3	355.345	23	13:54:05	27:44	1004.4353	
56	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	08 CU 24342		C	5	351.552	9	13:51:34	28:50	1000.2999	
57	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	07 CU 4140		C	2	366.664	19	14:07:50	29:50	997.2073	
58	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	07 LIH 411		C	9	343.832	0	13:45:10	30:01	996.1333	
59	T. Langs	Forest Cit	08 CU 12088		C	2	358.387	1	14:01:12	31:16	992.2314	
60	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3651			4	355.345	23	13:59:14	32:16	990.0268	
61	P& I Priester	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 342			5	331.140	1	13:35:02	32:29	988.4153	
62	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	08 LIH 544		C	4	342.724	0	13:47:50	33:28	985.3110	
63	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3666			5	355.345	23	14:02:22	35:02	981.4610	
64	J. Winser	London Inv	08 CU 16434		H	2	353.501	0	14:00:35	35:05	980.3587	
65	S Corriveau	North Dorc	07 CU S R 934			6	326.572	1	13:33:14	35:12	980.0459	
66	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	04 CU S R 806			3	322.759	1	13:30:41	36:30	976.0724	
67	S Corriveau	North Dorc	07 CU S R 958			2	326.572	1	13:35:18	37:11	974.0051	
68	J. Winser	London Inv	08 CU 16406		H	3	353.501	0	14:05:06	39:05	968.2306	
69	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU 16547		C	3	366.664	19	14:19:32	39:49	966.4579	
70	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	04 CU 22666			7	343.867	1	13:55:53	39:45	966.2693	
71	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3681			6	355.345	23	14:08:18	40:16	965.6402	
72	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3483			7	355.345	23	14:09:01	40:53	963.7637	
73	M. Barreto	London Inv	04 CU 164		C	7	346.328	0	13:59:21	40:35	963.7623	
74	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI 278			6	331.140	1	13:45:46	42:38	957.7320	
75	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	08 LIH 115		C	2	343.832	0	14:02:34	45:52	948.3277	
76	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	08 LIH 114		C	3	343.832	0	14:02:40	45:58	948.0662	
77	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	08 CU 3502		C	6	351.552	9	14:12:04	47:06	945.1730	
78	C. Huras	1 Central EI	06 CU 1968			10	355.429	-12	14:16:39	47:29	943.2496	
79	A. Neumann	LONDON CEN	07 CU 17653			2	342.743	0	14:03:23	47:40	943.1996	
80	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3497			8	355.345	23	14:17:09	48:04	942.9678	
81	M Eggett	North Dorc	07 CU UTI 33			2	303.802	1	13:22:15	47:49	942.7878	
82	W. Olszewski	1 Central EI	08 CU 3522		C	4	356.013	45	14:19:38	49:39	939.3001	
83	Almeida Loft	London Inv	08 CU 17840		C	12	349.929	-1	14:13:42	50:05	936.3579	
84	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3469			9	355.345	23	14:20:11	50:44	935.4399	
85	A. Neumann	LONDON CEN	08 CU 16118			3	342.743	0	14:07:31	51:26	932.5917	
86	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3668			10	355.345	23	14:22:24	52:41	930.0143	
87	S Corriveau	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 483			3	326.572	1	13:51:27	52:40	929.2460	
88	S Corriveau	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH 488			4	326.572	1	13:51:28	52:41	929.2020	
89	J Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU S R 981			2	327.946	0	13:53:24	53:07	927.9740	
90	A. Neumann	LONDON CEN	08 CU 16045			4	342.743	0	14:11:00	54:37	923.8356	
91	Almeida Loft	London Inv	08 CU 17885		C	2	349.929	-1	14:18:50	54:40	923.6702	
92	M Eggett	North Dorc	07 CU UTI 252			3	303.802	1	13:29:13	55:00	922.8367	
93	T. Langs	Forest Cit	08 CU 12061		C	3	358.387	1	14:28:42	55:18	922.0315	
94	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU 16503		C	4	366.664	19	14:38:45	56:14	919.8704	
95	J. Winser	London Inv	08 CU 16438		H	4	353.501	0	14:24:41	56:26	918.9403	
96	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	08 LIH 590		C	5	342.724	0	14:13:47	57:11	916.9055	
97	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	07 LIH 837		C	6	342.724	0	14:13:56	57:19	916.5377	
98	P. Voskamp	1 Central EI	08 CU 3477			11	355.345	23	14:28:25	57:59	915.6000	
99	A. Neumann	LONDON CEN	07 CU 17611			5	342.743	0	14:14:24	57:44	915.4460	
100	Almeida Loft	London Inv	08 CU 17806		C	3	349.929	-1	14:22:47	58:12	914.1389	

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD